
High School

Smart Snacks

Sweet Salty Fruit/Veg

Capri Sun

Naked Juice

Snapple Juice

Water, 16.9 oz

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

Drinks

Please place orders at least 2
weeks in advance. 

Prior to ordering any snacks, please
check with your classroom teacher to
confirm the presence of any allergies. 

Hydrive Energy

Sparkling Ice

Snapple Teas

$2.00

$1.75

$1.75

Cereal Bar

Cereal Bowl

Cookies, Regular

Cookies, Frosted

Danimal Yogurt

Fruit Snacks

Muffins

Nutri-Grain Bars

Pop-Tarts

Rice Krispies

Sweet Graham

Crackers

Johnny Pops

Ice Cream

Frozen Birthday

Celebration Treats

$1.00

$1.00

$0.85

$0.85

$0.75

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.75

$1.00

$0.50

Beef Jerky

Cheeto's

Chex Mix

Chips & Salsa

Chips, Kettle

Chips, Baked

Doritos

Funyuns

Goldfish Crackers

String Cheese

$2.00

$1.00

$0.75

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.75

$0.50

Apples, whole

Apples, sliced

Applesauce

Baby Carrots w/

Ranch

Bananas

Fruit Cups

Oranges

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50
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