SMART SNACKS

HIGH SCHOOL

SWEET		SALTY		FRUIT/VEG	
Cereal Bar	\$1.00	Beef Jerky	\$2.00	Apples, whole	\$0.50
Cereal Bowl	\$1.00	Cheeto's	\$1.00	Apples, sliced	\$0.50
Cookies, Regular	\$0.85	Chex Mix	\$0.75	Applesauce	\$0.50
Cookies, Frosted	\$0.85	Chips & Salsa	\$1.50	Baby Carrots w/	
Danimal Yogurt	\$0.75	Chips, Kettle	\$1.00	Ranch	\$0.75
Fruit Snacks	\$0.75	Chips, Baked	\$1.00	Bananas	\$0.50
Muffins	\$1.00	Doritos	\$1.00	Fruit Cups	\$0.50
Nutri-Grain Bars	\$1.00	Funyuns	\$1.00	Oranges	\$0.50
Pop-Tarts	\$1.00	Goldfish Crackers	\$0.75		
Rice Krispies	\$1.00	String Cheese	\$0.50		
Sweet Graham					
Crackers	\$0.50			ODINKO	
Johnny Pops	\$0.75			DRINKS	
Ice Cream	\$1.00				
Frozen Birthday		Capri Sun		\$1.00 Hydrive Energ	Ψ2.00
Celebration Treats	\$0.50	Naked Juice	•	\$2.00 Sparkling Ice	\$1.75
		Snapple Jui	ce	\$1.00 Snapple Teas	\$1.75
		Water, 16.9	oz	\$1.00	

Please place orders at least 2 weeks in advance.

Prior to ordering any snacks, please check with your classroom teacher to confirm the presence of any allergies.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Updated January 2024